
Vendor Name Vendor ID HUB Type Contact Name Phone/Fax Address Email
Advanced Business Systems 362692121 Non HUB Brian Soucinek P: (309) 797-1231  F: 4631 44th Street, Moline, IL 61265 soucineckb@absqc.com
Advanced Office Systems Inc. 351308839 Non HUB Matt Pokorney P: (225) 752-7700  F: 1100 Poydras St, Ste 2900, New Orleans, LA 70163 mpokorney@advancedoffice.com
All Stars Business Concepts 18007174370 Woman Owned Female Kelly Clancy P: (806) 418-4504  F: (806) 418-4550 1208 West 8th Ave Amarillo, TX 79101 kclancy@allstarus.com
Applied Innovation 382722889 Non HUB Ann Hoecker P: (616) 554-5200  F: 5555 Glenwood Hills Pky Se. Grand Rapids, MI 49512 SDR@appliedinnovation.com
Beckley Office Equipment 351034216 Non HUB Terry Wray P: (765) 457-5571  F: 3234 Illinois Road Fort Wayne, IN 46802 twray@beckleys.com
Canon Financial Services 12230568227 Non HUB Canon Financial P: (856) 813-1000  F: 158 Gaither Drive, Suite 200 Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 cfs.custserv@cfs.canon.com
Canyon Falls Business Solutions LLC 471925436 Non HUB Rob Crowell P: (317) 759-2040  F: 800 S. College Ave Bloomington, IN 47403 rob@canyonfalls.net
Capital Business Systems Inc. 830281045 Non HUB Mark Larson P: 970-266-5106  F: 3001 E Pershing Blvd, Cheyenne, WY 82001 mlarson@capitalmds.com
Clovis Office Equipment Co 880111849 Non HUB Randy Holland P: (575) 763-3495  F: 601 Pile Street Clovis, NM 88101 hollandscoe@hollandscoe.com
CMC BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC. 17413562582 Non HUB Patrick Holeva P: 432-563-1642  F: 800 W Hwy 80 Midland, TX 79706 pholeva@cmcbsi.com
COPY GRAPHICS, INC. 1742416122600 Hispanic American Male David Valdez P: 956-631-0205  F: 221 NORTH 10TH STREET Mcallen, TX 78501 dvalez@copyg.com
Datamax, Inc 1462116409500 Non HUB Clay Mills P: 972-432-2300  F: (469) 549-5491 800 FREEPORT PKWY
 SUITE 400 COPPELL, TX cmills@datamaxtexas.com
DEX Imaging, Inc. 32053332642  Non HUB ROBERT LUZZI P: (813) 288-8080  F: 5109 W LEMON ST TAMPA, FL 33609-1105 rluzzi@deximaging.com
DYNAMIC OFFICE SYSTEMS INC 17523181984 Non HUB Dru Landrum P: (940) 691-3962  F: 3504 McNiel Wichita Falls, Texas 76308 dlandrum@dynasystems.us
Ephesus Office Technologies 260734841 Non HUB Cody Rushing P: (505) 341-9730  F: 2430 Midtown Place NE Albuquerque, NM 87107 crushing@eot-nm.com
Flores and Associates, LLC 1020681547300 Hispanic American Male Richard Flores P: (512) 275-0322  F: (512) 670-1148 2051 GATTIS SCHOOL RD STE 540 ROUND ROCK, TX 78664-7445 richard@floresandassociates.com
FTG Texas 17420835971 Non HUB Vicki Strom P: (713) 856-2000  F: (713) 856-2001 14701 St. Mary's Lane #425 Houston, TX 77079 vicki.strom@flextg.com
Genesis Technology 363774714 Non HUB Jay Bellman P: (847) 897-7226  F: 2942 Macarthur Blvd. Northbrook, IL 60062 jbellman@genesistechnologies.com
Gordon Flesch Company Inc 390993125 Non HUB Gavin Ubersox P: (608) 271-2100 F: 2675 Research Park Drive, Madison, WI 53711 canonleads@gflesch.com
Great Lakes Business Systems 382515672 Non HUB Tim Dillon P: (231) 946-1446  F: 903 Woodmere Ave. Traverse City, MI 49686 timd@glbsi.com
HAYDAY INC 17420103685 Non HUB David Willie P: (254) 752-0376  F: (254) 752-7712 3730 Franklin Ave Waco, Texas 76710 dwillie@ctwp.com
Hilliard Office Solutions 472832646 Non HUB Sterling Hilliard P: (432) 617-4677 2611 POST OAK RD #100 Abilene, TX 79605 sterlingh@hilliardos.com
iCaught Incorporated 17607151986  Woman Owned Female Kim Kuykendall P: (512) 453-2653  F: (512) 553-4602 18851 West State Highway 29, Liberty Hill, TX 78642 kim@icaught.com
ImageNet Consulting, LLC 14530289124 Non HUB THOMAS FINE P: (214) 217-1347  F: 3223 Commander Dr Ste B Carrollton, Texas 75006 tfine@imagenet.com
Irwin Business Machines 730958171 Non HUB Chris Martin P: (405) 235-0481  F: 811 W Sheridan Avenue Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73106 chris@irwinbiz.com
JD Young Company 730628766 Non HUB Monte Sloan P: (918) 582-9955  F: 116 West Third Tulsa, OK 74103 msloan@jdyoung.com
Key Office Products, Inc. 8115666130 Non HUB Kelly King P: (620) 227-2101 902 N Washington St, Junction City, KS 66441 kking@1keyoffice.com
KIRBO'S OFFICE SYSTEM LLC 32034328644 Non HUB DEREK KIRBO P: (325) 643-3383  F: 3005 Hwy 377S Brownwood, Texas 76801 derek@kirbos.com
Knight Office Solutions, Inc 17421904164 Non HUB Jason Rheinlaend P: (210) 340-8909  F: 6980 Leopard St, Corpus Christi, TX 78409 jasonr@knightoffice.com
Kopy Kat Copier 363801806 Non HUB Brian Olson P: (630) 851-9822  F: 1550 N. Farnsworth Ave. Aurora, IL 60505 brian.olson@kopykatcopier.com
Lakeland Office Systems Inc. 731247450 Non HUB Tim Adkins P: (918) 540-2488  F: P.O. Box 1029 Miami, OK 74355 tadkins@lakelandoffice.com
Leader Business Systems, Inc. 382914270 Non HUB Mark McMacken P: (248) 967-1000  F: (248) 967-2624 37772 Hills Tech Dr., MI 48331 markmac@leaderbusiness.com
MBM Financial GP, LLC 12018033188 Non HUB Vicki Strom P: (713) 856-2000  F: (713) 856-2001 7300 N. GESSNER DR. HOUSTON, TX 77040 vicki.strom@flextg.com
McCarty Office Machines, Inc 480692332 Non HUB James McCarty P: (620) 421-5530  F: 1715 Main St. Parsons, KS 67357 james@mccartysoffice.com
McEldowney J., Inc. 383304035 Non HUB Jeff McEldowny P: (517) 787-6676  F: 2811 W. MICHIGAN AVE, Jackson, MI 49202 jeff@mceldowney.net
Micrologic Systems, Inc. 17521800163 HUB John Davis P: (903) 561-0007  F: 9155 Paluxy Dr., Tyler TX 75703 micrologic@mlsinet.com
Miller Huggins, Inc 350927342 Non HUB Kent Freeman P: (765) 644-4404  F: 1212 MERIDIAN, Andeerson, IN 46016 kfreeman@millerhuggins.com
Miller Office Equipment, Inc. 1731449699700 Non HUB Tal Light P: (888) 332-3431  F: 407 E Main Antlers, OK 74523 tlight@milleroffice.com
Novatech, Inc 1621762583500 Non HUB David J. Hall P: (214) 276-0720  F: 4251 West John Carpenter Parkway Irving, TX 75063 dhall@novacopy.com
Office Planning Group, Inc. 382989484 Non HUB Kevin Hanson P: (906) 774-5880  F: 103 East H Street Iron Mountain, MI 49801 khanson@opgup.com
Office Products Inc. 480693316 Non HUB Kenny Vink P: (620) 793-8479  F: 1204 Main Street Great Bend, KS 67530 kenny@opikan.com
OZPED GROUP, INC 17426921221 Non HUB Oziel Pedraza P: (956) 791-2679  F: 8640 San Lorenzo Ste A Laredo, Texas 78045 ozielsr@ozped.com
Pacific Office Automation Inc 19306654138 Non HUB Robert Becker P: (888) 896-9029  F: 14747 NW GREENBRIER PKWY BEAVERTON, OR 97006-5601 robert.becker@pacificoffice.com
Preferred Office Products, Inc. 100000389 Non HUB Alan Dickinson Jr. P: (479) 782-7991  F: 319 South 9th Fort Smith, AR 72901 adickinson@preferred-office.com
Proven Business Systems, LLC 320064316 Non HUB Eric Kennedy P: (708) 308-1896  F: 1212 Meridian Anderson, IN 46016 ekennedy@simplyproven.com
Pulse Technology 350553250 Non HUB Brian McShane P: (800) 837-1400  F: 2443 Miracle Lane Mishawaka, IN 46545 bmcshane@mcshanes.com
R.K. Black, Inc. 730674578 Non HUB Gene Daniel P: (405) 943-9801  F: 4000 NW 39th St Oklahoma City, OK 73112 gdaniel@rkblack.com
RJ Young 811098368 Non HUB Brandon Odom P: (615) 255-8551  F: 730a Freeland Station Rd Nashville, TN 37228 braden.odom@rjyoung.com
Spectrum Imaging Technologies, Inc. 1741357181500 Hispanic American Male Kyle Elliott P: 915-781-2000  F: 5900 GATEWAY EAST El Paso, TX 79905 kelliott@spectrumistechnology.com
Summit Technology dba Midwest Office Technology 815360093 Non HUB Abbie Scott P: (913) 894-9600  F: 8349 MELROSE DRIVE, Lenexa, KS 66214 abbie.scott@motsolutions.com
Sumner One 430716382 Non HUB Wayne Rueger P: (314) 633-2000  F: 6717 Waldemar Ave Saint Louis, MO 63139 itt@sumnerone.com
TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES, INC. 1751774225400 Non HUB Kelly King P: (806) 373-6268  F: 1005 W 8th Ave Amarillo, TX 79101 kking@ytom.com
Texas Document Solutions 1752909451200 Non HUB Travis Fagg P: 254-881-7500  F: 6807 Woodway Drive Waco, TX 76712 tfagg@texdocsol.com
The Stewart Organization, Inc 630812930 Non HUB Mike Braswell P: (972) 652-3200  F: 4335 Director's Row Houston, TX 77092 mike.braswell@stewartorg.com
Thomas Office Machines 351967125 Non HUB Gary Thomas P: (765) 741-9446  F: 5545 W. Raymond St. Ste J Indianapolis, IN 46241 gary@thomasoffice.com
Van Ausdall & Farrar Inc. 351067666 Non HUB Jeff Jenney P: (317) 974-7260  F: 4505 East Park 30 Drive Columbia City, IN 46725 cjames@vanausdall.com
Visual Edge, Inc dba Zeno Imaging 32065769948 Non HUB Ashley Simonen P: 832-267-5943  F: 8711 Fallbrook Drive, Houston, TX 77064 asimonen@zenoimaging.com
WJS Enterprise 720648973 Non HUB Chris Hosch P: (504) 837-5666  F: 759 Hill Street, Jefferson, LA 70121 chrishosch@wjsenterprises.com
UBEO, LLC 18152930287 Non HUB Juan Maldonado P: (210) 918-6086  F: 401 E Sonterra Blvd, Suite 350, San Antonio, TX  78258 jmalsonado@ubeo.com
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